
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Adam Dawson - (479861) - Scarborough Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.24 354 H 06/11/16 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sunderland Scarborough 2

31.73 338 H 22/10/17 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Sheffield Scarborough 2

32.12 326  18/06/17 Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet Scarborough Scarborough 3

32.14 325 H 08/10/17 Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier SC Meet Ennerdale LC Scarborough 3

32.27 321 H 15/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Scarborough 2

32.37 318  19/06/16 Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet Scarborough Scarborough 3

32.52 314 H 17/06/18 Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet Scarborough Scarborough 3

32.70 309 H 02/04/17 KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet Kingston Upon Hull Scarborough 3

32.75 307 H 09/12/17 Scarborough Christmas Snowball Level 3 Meet Scarborough Scarborough 3

32.90 303 H 02/07/17 End of Season Short Course Meet Hull Scarborough 3

32.91 303 H 03/07/16 KUH End of Season Short Course Meet Kingston upon Hull Scarborough 3

33.13 297 H 21/11/15 ASANER Regional Age Group Championships Sunderland Scarborough 2

33.52 286  21/06/15 Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015 Scarborough Scarborough 3

34.18 270 H 05/07/15 Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet Hull Scarborough 3

36.99 213  15/11/14 Scarborough & District Championships Hull Scarborough 3

37.61 203  22/06/14 Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet Scarborough Scarborough 3

38.48 189  09/11/13 Scarborough & District Swimming Champs Beverley Scarborough 3

39.24 178  16/06/13 Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013 Scarborough Scarborough 3

40.18 166 H 07/04/13 Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet Hull Scarborough 3

40.22 166 H 14/10/12 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012 Sheffield Scarborough 2

40.27 165  10/11/12 Scarborough & District League Champs Scarborough Scarborough 3

42.04 145 H 01/07/12 KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012 Hull Scarborough 3

42.52 140  17/06/12 Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala Scarborough Scarborough 4

48.06 97  12/11/11 Scarborough Ridings League Championships Beverley Scarborough 4

49.03 91 H 03/07/11 Kingston upon Hull SC End of Season Meet Hull Scarborough 3
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

32.52 314 H 17/06/18 Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet Scarborough Scarborough 3

32.75 307 H 09/12/17 Scarborough Christmas Snowball Level 3 Meet Scarborough Scarborough 3

31.73 338 H 22/10/17 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Sheffield Scarborough 2

32.14 325 H 08/10/17 Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier SC Meet Ennerdale LC Scarborough 3

32.90 303 H 02/07/17 End of Season Short Course Meet Hull Scarborough 3

32.12 326  18/06/17 Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet Scarborough Scarborough 3

32.70 309 H 02/04/17 KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet Kingston Upon Hull Scarborough 3

31.24 354 H 06/11/16 ASA North East Region Senior Junior Champs Sunderland Scarborough 2

32.27 321 H 15/10/16 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition Leeds Scarborough 2

32.91 303 H 03/07/16 KUH End of Season Short Course Meet Kingston upon Hull Scarborough 3

32.37 318  19/06/16 Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet Scarborough Scarborough 3

33.13 297 H 21/11/15 ASANER Regional Age Group Championships Sunderland Scarborough 2

34.18 270 H 05/07/15 Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet Hull Scarborough 3

33.52 286  21/06/15 Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015 Scarborough Scarborough 3

36.99 213  15/11/14 Scarborough & District Championships Hull Scarborough 3

37.61 203  22/06/14 Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet Scarborough Scarborough 3

38.48 189  09/11/13 Scarborough & District Swimming Champs Beverley Scarborough 3

39.24 178  16/06/13 Scarborough SC SSC A&B Meet 2013 Scarborough Scarborough 3

40.18 166 H 07/04/13 Kingston Upon Hull Easter A B Meet Hull Scarborough 3

40.27 165  10/11/12 Scarborough & District League Champs Scarborough Scarborough 3

40.22 166 H 14/10/12 Yorkshire SA Winter Competition 2012 Sheffield Scarborough 2

42.04 145 H 01/07/12 KUHSC End of Season Meet 2012 Hull Scarborough 3

42.52 140  17/06/12 Scarborough SC A&B Graded Gala Scarborough Scarborough 4

48.06 97  12/11/11 Scarborough Ridings League Championships Beverley Scarborough 4

49.03 91 H 03/07/11 Kingston upon Hull SC End of Season Meet Hull Scarborough 3
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